MODULESBASEBOARDS FOR STEPPER MODULES
INFO
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
www.trinamic.com – for detailed information and datasheets
10 mm
BB-323
Baseboard for TMCM-323
and TMCM-302/TMCM-342 or

•
•
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
BB-323 (-option) Baseboard for TMCM-323 and TMCM-302/TMCM-342 or TMCM-303/TMCM-343
OPTIONS
02 Slot for TMCM-302/TMCM-342 controller module
03 Slot for TMCM-303/TMCM-343 controller/driver module
3x
Encoder
3x
Encoder
3x
Encoder5V Power Supply7.. 34V DC ABN
Step
Motor
Step
Motor
Step
3x
Motor
step/dir
Driver
e.g. TMCM035
step/dir
Driver
e.g. TMCM035
step/dir